EXT
NAME
HOME PH
E-MAIL

207/783-5383
Ahmad, Anjam
181-877-9741
Anjam Ahmad/LON/ECT@ECT

3-0396
Raymond, Maureen
281/496-0605
Mraymon@enron.com

3-3400
Chahal, Ronnie
713/863-8645
rchahal@enron.com

3-5290
Crenshaw, Shirley
281/374-7747
scrensh@enron.com

3-4215
Dhar, Amitava
713/977-1468
adhar@enron.com

3-5807
Ganjoo, Shalesh
713/942-0057
Sganjoo@enron.com 

3-4748
Gibner, Stinson
713/664-5190
sgibner@enron.com

3-3914
Hrgovcic, Joseph
713/774-9696
jhrgovc@enron.com

3-1631
Huang, Alex
713/748-6734
Ahuang@enron.com

5-8607
Ibasco, Roy
281/565-4283
Libasco@enron.com

5-6274
Issler, Paulo
281/565-4283
pfissle@enron.com

3-3848
Kaminski, Vince
281/367-5377
vkamins@enron.com

5-8167
Kindall, Kevin
281/531-7049
Kkindal@enron.com

3-9806
Kollaros, Alexios
713/868-2209
akollar@enron.com

3-5485
Krishnarao, Krishna
281/486-2681
pkrishn@enron.com

EXT
NAME
HOME PH
E-MAIL

3-1790
Lalji, Farouk
713/807-1969
Flalji@enron.com

207/783-7293
Leppard, Steve
181-279-1252
Steven Leppard/LON/ECT@ECT

3-9387
Lin, Martin
713/520-8600
mlin@enron.com

3-6388
Lu, Zimin
281/565-3150
zlu@enron.com

3-5051
Marquez, Jose
713/839-7727
Jmarque@enron.com

3-4768
Masson, Grant
713/664-7260
gmasson@enron.com

3-4710
Moore, Kevin
713/942-0742
kmoore2@enron.com

207/783-7041
Parsons, Ben
181-347-8573
Benjamin Psrsons/LON/ECT@ECT

3-5701
Roberts, Mike
713/529-2755
mrobert@enron.com

3-4305
Sergeev, Michael
713/621-8874
Msergee@enron.com

3-9392
Sezgen, Osman
713/426-4776
osezgen@enron.com

3-7570
Shanbhogue. Vasant
281/265-8959
vshanbh@enron.com

5-8322
Smith, Sam
281/487-7278
Wsmith2@enron.com

3-6286
Sokolov, Jason
713/785-2981
jsokolo@enron.com

5-8756
Supatgiat, Chonawee
713/520-5766
Csupatg@enron.com

EXT
NAME
HOME PH
E-MAIL

5-7542
Takriti, Samer
713/628-4037
Stakrit@enron.com

3-3997
Tamarchenko, Tanya
713/667-4662
ttamarc@enron.com

3-4790
Tang, Vincent
713/532-8661
vtang@enron.com

3-3057
Thuraisingham, Ravi
281/578-5063
rthurais@enron.com

3-6615
Tlapek, Tricia
713/523-7805
Ptlapek@enron.com

3-9719
Vernon, Clayton
713/807-8128
Cvernon@enron.com

Name
Pagers/Cellular#

Anjam’s Cellular Ph: 
0961-111192

Stinson’s Cellular Ph:
713/557-0942

Vince’s Cellular Ph:
713/410-5396

Mike’s Cellular Ph:
713/899-8314

Maureen’s Cellular Ph:
713/899-6634

Ravi’s Cellular Ph:
713/516-5440

Joe’s Pager:
713/518-1507

Group Pager: 
888-586-5941

Group Cellular Ph: 
713/516-3086

Travel Agency in the Park:
Main #: 713-650-1333

Toll Free#: 1-800-962-0248 Enron ID#45625775  

